
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.525  37.975  Anna Baka  4031  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
2  8.850  36.525  Kaylee McAfee  4033  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
3-T  8.650  36.375  Kaileigh Norton  4034  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
4-T  8.650  36.100  Grace Decker  4032  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  8.550  35.650  Gabrielle Irick  4235  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Victors  
         ==========================              
6  8.500  33.400  Lily Olsen  4116  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Lakettes  
7  7.725  32.225  Madison Mansmann  4086  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
8  7.650  33.750  Taylor Root  4035  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
9  7.350  30.950  Fiona Doyle  4258  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.550  37.975  Anna Baka  4031  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
2  9.225  36.525  Kaylee McAfee  4033  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  9.125  36.375  Kaileigh Norton  4034  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
4  8.600  36.100  Grace Decker  4032  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  8.250  33.400  Lily Olsen  4116  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Lakettes  
         ==========================              
6  8.050  35.650  Gabrielle Irick  4235  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Victors  
7  8.000  33.750  Taylor Root  4035  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
8  7.450  32.225  Madison Mansmann  4086  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  5.700  30.950  Fiona Doyle  4258  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Xquisite  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.650  36.525  Kaylee McAfee  4033  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
2-T  9.600  36.100  Grace Decker  4032  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
3-T  9.600  35.650  Gabrielle Irick  4235  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Victors  
4  9.550  37.975  Anna Baka  4031  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  9.450  36.375  Kaileigh Norton  4034  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  9.400  33.750  Taylor Root  4035  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
7  9.250  30.950  Fiona Doyle  4258  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Xquisite  
8  8.500  32.225  Madison Mansmann  4086  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.375  33.400  Lily Olsen  4116  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Lakettes  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.450  35.650  Gabrielle Irick  4235  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Victors  
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2  9.350  37.975  Anna Baka  4031  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  9.250  36.100  Grace Decker  4032  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
4  9.150  36.375  Kaileigh Norton  4034  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  8.800  36.525  Kaylee McAfee  4033  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
         ==========================              
6  8.700  33.750  Taylor Root  4035  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
7  8.650  30.950  Fiona Doyle  4258  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Xquisite  
8  8.550  32.225  Madison Mansmann  4086  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  8.275  33.400  Lily Olsen  4116  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Lakettes  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  37.975  9.550  Anna Baka  4031  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
2  36.525  9.650  Kaylee McAfee  4033  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
3  36.375  9.450  Kaileigh Norton  4034  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
4  36.100  9.600  Grace Decker  4032  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
5  35.650  9.600  Gabrielle Irick  4235  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Victors  
         ==========================              
6  33.750  9.400  Taylor Root  4035  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Flytz  
7  33.400  8.500  Lily Olsen  4116  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Lakettes  
8  32.225  8.550  Madison Mansmann  4086  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Gym Dandy's  
9  30.950  9.250  Fiona Doyle  4258  4  Lvl 4: 9 SR  Xquisite  

 


